
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

December 08, 2015

85000051

204.10

72

31

217.80

60

3

151.40

45

85Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

December 08, 2015

8504

137.50

137

32

175.19

105

12

201.25

88

12

238.50

69

6

233.75

54

19

305.00

42

85Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

December 08, 2015

1676210

119.57

153

99

182.13

121

249

191.18

103

337

198.83

87

534

250.25

73

207

280.98

60

40

239.64

47

1466Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

December 07, 2015

4198

125.43

165

13

189.73

113

40

189.74

102

84

199.94

87

165

225.55

73

96

221.39

60

13

215.64

48

411Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

December 07, 2015

1812343

121.72

135

13

147.28

126

233

186.61

102

486

205.69

88

370

241.62

72

292

268.26

60

75

153.09

36

1469Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

December 07, 2015

10600027

172.48

80

78

179.97

77

1

190.00

60

0106Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

December 07, 2015

33

120.76

170

0000000Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

December 05, 2015

21525

121.90

139

9

159.29

115

12

178.80

104

47

190.59

84

69

214.50

74

26

241.90

58

27

258.00

42

190Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight



Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Brussels Livestock

December 03, 2015

460114

127.18

162

24

172.30

125

35

188.79

102

92

193.99

88

95

259.60

70

71

309.00

58

29

278.75

44

346Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Aylmer Livestock

December 02, 2015

49010

97.59

164

17

180.60

101

4

198.79

87

9

215.09

72

9

236.50

61

049Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

November 03, 2015

200002

185.00

76

002Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


